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MICROSCOPY SOCIETY OF SOUTHERN AFRICA

AGENDA OF THE BIENIAL GENERAL MEETING, 4" DECEMBER 2024
UNIVERSITY OF THE FREE STATE, BLOEMFONTEIN

1. Welcome

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Apologies
e Michael Witcomb
e Deran Reddy

Action list of the previous BGM held December 2022/ Review of the constitution

President’s Report
Financial Report

e Treasurer’s Report
e Membership Fees
e List server

MSSA Trust

Report: Proceedings Editors

Report: Life science Discussion

Proposal: Honorary membership

MSSA 2026

MSSA Webpage

Election of Executive Committee 2025-2026
General

Closing
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